Les foulées de Saint Vincent
Dimanche 3 avril 2016
11 km
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FREMY OLIVIER
POLLET LUDOVIC
HOULES IVAN
DUBOURG JEAN-NOEL
LABORDE FREDERIC
BENNOUR ADIL

PETIT PASCAL
GUILBAULT THIERRY
CLARENS JEAN PIERRE
DELAGE LUDOQVIC
FRIZON AURELIEN
MAIRE PATRICK
COUILLANDREAU PASCAL
ERIT JIMMY

FOURNIE REMI
PONNAU STEPHANE
VADILLO FRANCK
VLAMYNCK DAVID
PICHARD STEPHANE
LUC PHILIPPE

BAUNE THOMAS
PLAIRE FREDERIC
VIGNERON JEROME
KROMWEL PIERRICK
BOISSEAU STEPHANE
GEVERS LUCAS
PASCOT PIERRE
CARDON GUILLAUME
DENIZEAU RICHARD
CARDON VALENTIN
CARDON MATTHIEU
WIGNERON GUILHEM
TUAL CEDRIC
WIGNERON JEAN PIERRE
MUYLAERT BERTRAND
LO GERARD

ARMAND CHLOE
DEGAIL DENIS
GUENET FLORENT
TRILHA MICHEL
LACHAZETTE CHRISTOPHE
BLANC STEPHANE
SEMIGIEL JULIE

SAN JOSE OLIVIER
SEHIER PATRICK
SORIN FRANCK
RIGOREAU DAVID
DAURIAC FREDERIC
GEOFFROY FABIEN
HIGONEL ALAIN

00:34:06
00:36:26
00:38:26
00:40:13
00:41:05
00:41:19
00:41:22
00:41:38
00:41:42
00:41:51
00:43:15
00:43:22
00:43:22
00:44:14
00:44:23
00:44:27
00:44:39
00:44:42
00:45:18
00:45:18
00:45:29
00:45:32
00:45:47
00:45:49
00:45:50
00:45:56
00:46:22
00:46:22
00:46:27
00:46:30
00:46:38
00:47:10
00:47:24
00:47:26
00:47:27
00:47:29
00:47:31
00:47:38
00:47:40
00:47:52
00:47:53
00:48:02
00:48:25
00:48:33
00:48:36
00:48:45
00:48:48
00:48:49
00:49:03
00:49:59

1° SEM
2° SEM
3° SEM
1°VIM
2°ViM
4° SEM
3°VIM
4° V1M
5° SEM
5° V1M
6° SEM
6° VIM
1°V2M
7° SEM
7°VIM
8° VIM
9° V1M
10° V1M
8° SEM
9° SEM
10° SEM
11°VIM
12° VIM
11° SEM
2°V2M
12° SEM
13° SEM
14° SEM
13° VIM
15° SEM
16° SEM
1° ESM
17° SEM
3°V2M
18° SEM
1°V3M
1° SEF
4° V2M
19° SEM
14° V1M
15° VIM
16° VIM
2° SEF
20° SEM
5° V2M
21° SEM
22° SEM
6° V2M
23° SEM
7°V2M

La passion du running



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

RECH LAURENCE
RECH LAURENT
AUGERON THIERRY
DROUBAY MICHAEL
MOURIGUE DENIS

RODRIGUEZ JEAN-PHILIPPE

DEVISE FREDERIC
BOYE FRANCK
MOUCHE MAHMOUD
MESNARD MARC
HUET JULIEN
MACHABERT PATRICE
FELISBERTO MARC

MOUSSOUTEGUY CEDRIC

BAGHDADI ISSAM
MOULIA HERVE
GONZALEZ NICOLAS
JEANNERET BENJAMIN
SAINT JAMES ERIC
LIBRETTI PHILIPPE
CORLAY FRANCK
DUBOURG ANNIE
HENRIOT YVES
COURBIN SEBASTIEN
MEGRAUD ISABELLE
ALVES JACINTA
SANTUCCI FRANCOIS
MASSONNET STEPHANE
JANUZEC LILIAN

KOPEC CEDRIC
COURROYAN ALAIN
PREVAUD CHRISTOPHE
AUGERON AMELIE
PASTUREAU JEAN-PAUL
MATHIS LUCIE

SELLIER THIERRY
PAINCHAULT STEPHANE
BONNAURE FRANCOIS
BOTTON CLAUDE ALAIN
GALIBERT FABIEN
DEDIEU MARC

HANARD FABIEN

00:50:01
00:50:01
00:50:02
00:50:12
00:50:18
00:50:23
00:50:28
00:50:37
00:50:41
00:50:53
00:50:54
00:51:06
00:51:16
00:51:20
00:51:24
00:51:32
00:51:34
00:51:48
00:51:50
00:51:52
00:52:06
00:52:15
00:52:36
00:52:37
00:52:52
00:53:00
00:53:22
00:53:28
00:53:33
00:53:40
00:53:43
00:53:49
00:53:52
00:53:58
00:54:03
00:54:05
00:54:08
00:54:08
00:54:20
00:54:21
00:54:27
00:54:45

AUGERON ROUSSEAU VIRGINI00:54:49

SORRENTINO SEBASTIEN

LORAIN SANDRINE
DINDEAU JEROME
DOS SANTOS SIMON
SEHIER CAROLINE
SELLIE HERVE
MENANDEZ JEROME
DUPIOL GILLES
WATTS FLORENCE

00:55:04
00:55:24
00:55:39
00:55:40
00:55:42
00:55:43
00:56:03
00:56:09
00:56:23

SANTUCCI OROSSARD FLOREN0:56:45

CLOS LAETITIA
RABATE FLORENCE

00:56:48
00:57:21

1° V2F
17° VIM
8° V2M
24° SEM
2°V3M
25° SEM
26° SEM
27° SEM
18° V1M
28° SEM
29° SEM
30° SEM
31° SEM
19° VIM
32° SEM
20° V1M
33° SEM
1° JUM
9° V2M
21° V1M
22° VIM
2°V2F
10° V2M
34° SEM
3° V2F
4° V2F
11°V2M
23° V1M
24° V1M
25° VIM
12° V2M
26° V1M
3° SEF
13°V2M
4° SEF
35° SEM
27° V1M
36° SEM
28° V1M
29° VIM
37° SEM
38° SEM
5° V2F
39° SEM
1°VIF
30° VIM
40° SEM
2°V1F
31° V1M
32°VIM
33° VIM
5° SEF
6° V2F
3° VIF
4° V1F

La passion du running



106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

CAVERNES MARIE ODILE
CORDIN EMILIE

DIAS DAVID

LACOUME GERARD
TASTET JULIE
LOUPASSAKIS MATTHIEU
BONNEMAISON MARYSE
MOREAU ROGER
STANKOVIC CRISTELLE
SIMON CLAUDE
LELOUARD CEDRIC
DURON JEROME
JANUZEC SANDRINE
LECLERC VALERIE
BOISSET CORINNE
RENAUD SYLVIE
RENAUD BRIGITTE
DUPIOL LAFAURIE ISABELLE
SOUBIS ANNE
VERMEERSCH JULIE
DUMARTIN THIERRY
LAGARDE RAYMOND

LE DROFF JOHANNA
BULLIARD ORIANE
JUZAUX MURIEL
MONRAISIN DAVID
JUZAUX DAVID
SARAGOSA GUILLAUME
TAUZIN-FIN BRIGITTE
BLONDEAU SANDRA
LAHET CARINE

DUMAS DENIS
VARAIGNE CHRISTIAN
ABELIN VALERIE
FOURCADE PATRICE
BELLEC JACQUES
QUINQUIS GILLES
COLPIN LISE
FRANCISCO MARIO
ARGUEYROLLES LAURENT
DEBEDA SIMON

MARTIN ALIZEE-MARINE
PAYRAUDEAU YANN
VIGIER MARIE-NOELLE
ESQUIROL JOSIANE
NGUYEN MARIE
BARATEAU SYLVIE
COURPOTIN THIERRY
COUSSIERE PIERRE
DUBEDAT MARYLIE
PASTUREAU ROSE-MAI
DUBEDAT DAMIEN

AMRI SANDRINE
MONNEREAU JOEL
POEY YVES

00:57:21
00:57:21
00:57:37
00:57:59
00:58:09
00:58:14
00:58:16
00:58:17
00:58:39
00:58:40
00:58:51
00:58:58
00:59:25
00:59:30

01
01

:00:25
:00:30

01:00:41
01:00:59
01:00:59
01:01:17
01:01:24
01:01:25
01:01:31
01:01:31
01:01:37
01:01:40
01:01:42
01:02:12
01:02:21
01:03:04
01:03:05
01:03:20
01:03:38
01:03:53
01:04:19
01:04:20
01:06:31
01:06:32
01:06:45
01:06:58
01:07:35
01:07:56
01:07:56

01

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:12:10
01:
:13:17
:13:32
:13:33
:13:35
:13:37
:13:45
:13:47
:13:48
:14:58

13:13

01:27:50

7° V2F
6° SEF
41° SEM
3° V3M
7° SEF
42° SEM
8° V2F
1° V4M
8° SEF
43° SEM
44° SEM
34° VIM
5° V1F
6° VIF
9° SEF
9° V2F
10° V2F
7° VIF
11° V2F
10° SEF
14° V2M
2°V4aM
11° SEF
12° SEF
8° V1F
45° SEM
35° VIM
46° SEM
1° V3F
13° SEF
9° V1F
15° V2M
16° V2M
10° V1F
17°V2M
18° V2M
19° V2M
14° SEF
20° V2M
21°V2M
36° V1M
15° SEF
37° V1M
2° V3F
12° V2F
16° SEF
11° VIF
22° V2M
47° SEM
17° SEF
13° V2F
38° VIM
18° SEF
3° V4M
4°V3M

La passion du running
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